
State Farm ESU Relays 
Emporia (USA), 7. april 2012 

 
Men Hammer Throw 44.00m Min 
========================================================================== 
NCAA II Auto:   62.98m                                                     
NCAA II Prov:   55.50m                                                     
     Stadium:   69.63m  1996        Yuri Sedek, Unattached                 
        Meet:   64.00m  2009        Zach Hazen, Unattached                 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Flight  1                                                                  
  1 Esau, Adam                   Unattached              46.11m     151-03 
      45.18m  46.11m  FOUL                                                 
  2 Goodnature, Brennan          Emporia State           41.61m     136-06 
      41.61m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
  3 Benning, Quentin             Friends                 39.58m     129-10 
      39.58m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
  4 Seiler, Torry                Neosho County CC        38.35m     125-10 
      38.35m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
  5 Plummer, John                Central Missouri        37.45m     122-10 
      FOUL  FOUL  37.45m                                                   
  6 Polizzi, Nicklas             Missouri Southern       35.81m     117-06 
      FOUL  35.81m  FOUL                                                   
  7 Paulick, Ryan                St. Cloud St            35.54m     116-07 
      FOUL  35.54m  FOUL                                                   
  8 Hackney, Seth                Missouri Southern       33.05m     108-05 
      FOUL  33.05m  FOUL                                                   
  9 Mohney, Garret               Southwestern            32.19m     105-07 
      FOUL  FOUL  32.19m                                                   
 10 Fernandez, Alex              Southwestern            25.74m      84-05 
      25.74m  ND  ND                                                       
 -- Paddock, Chris               Southwestern              FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     
 -- Williams, Martin             Coffeyville CC            FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     
Flight  2                                                                  
  1 Green, Dustin                Missouri Southern       52.78m     173-02 
      48.57m  49.65m  52.51m  51.80m  52.78m  FOUL                         
  2 Roe, Alex                    Kansas St               50.05m     164-02 
      FOUL  46.31m  50.05m                                                 
  3 Garcia, Devin                Coffeyville CC          48.25m     158-04 
      45.67m  47.44m  48.25m                                               
  4 Canaday, Deondra             Coffeyville CC          47.21m     154-11 
      FOUL  47.21m  FOUL                                                   
  5 Bruce, Robert                Johnson County CC       46.05m     151-01 
      46.05m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
  6 Seiler, Chris                Unattached              44.61m     146-04 
      44.61m  FOUL  44.05m                                                 
  7 Wilson, Stephen              Johnson County CC       44.45m     145-10 
      41.54m  44.45m  FOUL                                                 
  8 Raynor, Caniggia             Johnson County CC       42.52m     139-06 
      42.52m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
  9 Krause, Joel                 Kansas                  38.76m     127-02 
      FOUL  38.76m  FOUL                                                   
 10 Hughart, Levi                Central Missouri        34.66m     113-08 
      FOUL  34.66m  FOUL                                                   
 -- Roedel, Mikhail              Johnson County CC         FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     
Flight  3                                                                  
  1 Hurt, Tanner                 Northern Iowa           60.73m     199-03 
      FOUL  60.73m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 
  2 Bogovi č, Tomaž               Kansas St               59.79 m     196-02 
      57.80m  FOUL  FOUL  59.79m  FOUL  55.80m                             



  3 Holly, Chris                 Unattached              59.68m     195-10 
      58.81m  59.03m  FOUL  FOUL  57.52m  59.68m                           
  4 Williams, Jordan             Northern Iowa           57.57m     188-10 
      53.90m  FOUL  57.57m  FOUL  52.92m  55.14m                           
  5 McDonnell, Adam              Northern Iowa           55.09m     180-09 
      FOUL  55.09m  52.69m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               
  6 Nelson, Ramon                Missouri-KC             53.22m     174-07 
      51.25m  53.22m  51.89m  FOUL  FOUL  51.65m                           
  7 Victor, Justin               Coffeyville CC          52.43m     172-00 
      FOUL  52.43m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 
  8 Fritz, Steve                 Unattached              50.95m     167-02 
      50.95m  FOUL  46.93m  48.45m  FOUL  FOUL                             
  9 Johnson, Ryan                Kansas St               49.41m     162-01 
      FOUL  49.41m  FOUL                                                   
 10 Gattman, Chris               Kansas St               48.89m     160-05 
      41.49m  48.89m  FOUL                                                 
 11 Schiffer, Matt               Northern Iowa           46.15m     151-05 
      46.15m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 12 Leverette, Kris              Missouri-KC             45.34m     148-09 
      FOUL  45.34m  44.68m                                                 
========================================================================== 
NCAA II Auto:   62.98m                                                     
NCAA II Prov:   55.50m                                                     
     Stadium:   69.63m  1996        Yuri Sedek, Unattached                 
        Meet:   64.00m  2009        Zach Hazen, Unattached                 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            
========================================================================== 
Finals                                                                     
  1 Hurt, Tanner                 Northern Iowa           60.73m     199-03 
      FOUL  60.73m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 
  2 Bogovi č, Tomaž               Kansas St               59.79 m     196-02 
      57.80m  FOUL  FOUL  59.79m  FOUL  55.80m                             
  3 Holly, Chris                 Unattached              59.68m     195-10 
      58.81m  59.03m  FOUL  FOUL  57.52m  59.68m                           
  4 Williams, Jordan             Northern Iowa           57.57m     188-10 
      53.90m  FOUL  57.57m  FOUL  52.92m  55.14m                           
  5 McDonnell, Adam              Northern Iowa           55.09m     180-09 
      FOUL  55.09m  52.69m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                               
  6 Nelson, Ramon                Missouri-KC             53.22m     174-07 
      51.25m  53.22m  51.89m  FOUL  FOUL  51.65m                           
  7 Green, Dustin                Missouri Southern       52.78m     173-02 
      48.57m  49.65m  52.51m  51.80m  52.78m  FOUL                         
  8 Victor, Justin               Coffeyville CC          52.43m     172-00 
      FOUL  52.43m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                 
  9 Fritz, Steve                 Unattached              50.95m     167-02 
      50.95m  FOUL  46.93m  48.45m  FOUL  FOUL                             
 10 Roe, Alex                    Kansas St               50.05m     164-02 
      FOUL  46.31m  50.05m                                                 
 11 Johnson, Ryan                Kansas St               49.41m     162-01 
      FOUL  49.41m  FOUL                                                   
 12 Gattman, Chris               Kansas St               48.89m     160-05 
      41.49m  48.89m  FOUL                                                 
 13 Garcia, Devin                Coffeyville CC          48.25m     158-04 
      45.67m  47.44m  48.25m                                               
 14 Canaday, Deondra             Coffeyville CC          47.21m     154-11 
      FOUL  47.21m  FOUL                                                   
 15 Schiffer, Matt               Northern Iowa           46.15m     151-05 
      46.15m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 16 Esau, Adam                   Unattached              46.11m     151-03 
      45.18m  46.11m  FOUL                                                 
 17 Bruce, Robert                Johnson County CC       46.05m     151-01 
      46.05m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 18 Leverette, Kris              Missouri-KC             45.34m     148-09 
      FOUL  45.34m  44.68m                                                 



 19 Seiler, Chris                Unattached              44.61m     146-04 
      44.61m  FOUL  44.05m                                                 
 20 Wilson, Stephen              Johnson County CC       44.45m     145-10 
      41.54m  44.45m  FOUL                                                 
 21 Raynor, Caniggia             Johnson County CC       42.52m     139-06 
      42.52m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 22 Goodnature, Brennan          Emporia State           41.61m     136-06 
      41.61m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 23 Benning, Quentin             Friends                 39.58m     129-10 
      39.58m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 24 Krause, Joel                 Kansas                  38.76m     127-02 
      FOUL  38.76m  FOUL                                                   
 25 Seiler, Torry                Neosho County CC        38.35m     125-10 
      38.35m  FOUL  FOUL                                                   
 26 Plummer, John                Central Missouri        37.45m     122-10 
      FOUL  FOUL  37.45m                                                   
 27 Polizzi, Nicklas             Missouri Southern       35.81m     117-06 
      FOUL  35.81m  FOUL                                                   
 28 Paulick, Ryan                St. Cloud St            35.54m     116-07 
      FOUL  35.54m  FOUL                                                   
 29 Hughart, Levi                Central Missouri        34.66m     113-08 
      FOUL  34.66m  FOUL                                                   
 30 Hackney, Seth                Missouri Southern       33.05m     108-05 
      FOUL  33.05m  FOUL                                                   
 31 Mohney, Garret               Southwestern            32.19m     105-07 
      FOUL  FOUL  32.19m                                                   
 32 Fernandez, Alex              Southwestern            25.74m      84-05 
      25.74m  ND  ND                                                       
 -- Paddock, Chris               Southwestern              FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     
 -- Roedel, Mikhail              Johnson County CC         FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     
 -- Williams, Martin             Coffeyville CC            FOUL            
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                     

 


